BAR CUTTER - MODEL :

YBC32/YBC42

Specifications
Max. Bad Diameter (mm)

Diesel Engine

Dimension

Weight (kg)

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

42
10HP

1828

736

838

850

Max. Bad Diameter (mm)

Diesel Engine

Dimension

Weight (kg)

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

32
5HP

1480

875

775

750



